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GORD* & MICHELE*  DAWE
1-888-656-4348

*Sales
Reps.

“Selling homes in your neighbourhood for 35 years!”

Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

www.remaxbluesprings.on.ca

14.3 ACRES OF PRIME INDUSTRIAL LAND IN
TOWNSHIP OF GUELPH/ERAMOSA $850,000

Highway frontage between Acton & Rockwood. Steel
shop (30’ x 40’). Services are well & septic. Great
opportunity to own industrial land close to Acton,
Milton & Highway 401 corridor at a reasonable price.
Please call Gord* to view.

Starter home
in Scenic vil-
lage of
R o c k w o o d
close to con-
s e r v a t i o n .
Hours of hard
work, determi-

nation & over 20 tons of rock have gone into this spectacular
garden at the top of the lot. Beautiful views & privacy. Eat-in
kitchen with upgraded cabinets. Vinyl siding & updated alu-
minum fascia, eaves, soffits & roof. Home needs some reno-
vating! What do you expect for this money?

A GARDENER’S
PARADISE
$159,000

ALL THE SPACE
NEEDED FOR THE
GROWING FAMILY

- ROCKWOOD
$359,900

Prestigious Rockwood
Ridge. Front porch, large
foyer, separate dining
room with bay window,
open concept kitchen with
center island & breakfast
bar, ceramic floors, eating
area & walkout to fenced

backyard. Kitchen overlooks living room with decorator pillars & has FP. 4 bdrms on
2nd flr plus laundry. Mstr with ensuite with jacuzzi tub & walk-in closet. 3rd flr features
large fam rm with dormer. Prof. fin. bsmt with 2nd kit, rec rm/liv rm & 4 pc washroom
& 5th bdrm. Paved driveway. Air conditioning. Minutes to park & conservation area.

SHOWS LIKE A
MODEL HOME
ROCKWOOD

$429,900
All brick Fieldstone
model, front porch,
centre hall plan, 9’ ceil-
ings, oak staircase,
crown moulding, but-
ler’s pantry and many
more upgrades. Four

bedrooms, master bedroom with walk-in closet & large ensuite with
soaker tub & separate shower. Open concept kitchen, eating area,
breakfast bar & pantry overlooking family room with gas FP. Main
floor laundry. Detached 2 car garage. Cement driveway & walkways,
backyard overlooking open fields. Central air, central vac. Great
home for entertaining. Please call Michele* or Gord.*

MATURE LOT,
FAMILY HOME
5 bedrooms, huge
u p d a t e d
k i t c h e n / d i n i n g
area combined,
large bright living
room with fire-
place, hardwood
floors, neutral
paint, 2 car drive-
way with garage

on a 50’x150’ lot. Walking distance to lake, park, down-
town, schools. Please call Barry McNabb* for all the
details. 519-856-4348 or 1-888-656-4348.

FOR THOSE WHO APPRECIATE
TIMELESS TRADITIONAL

ELEGANCE! $629,900
Custom built estate home in prestigious Stone
Barn Estates in village of Rockwood. Large
mature treed & landscaped lot backing onto
woodland & within walking distance to the
Eramosa River. 3 bedrooms on second level.
3rd bedroom with wood fireplace. Grand 4 pc
washroom. Hand hewn Carolina bricks & cedar
shake roof. Desirable neighbourhood of execu-
tive homes. Call for more details.

WELL MAINTAINED &
CARED FOR PHASE 2
TOWNHOUSE $169,900
Upgraded eat-in kitchen with
pine cupboards. Living room &
dining room combination with
upgraded broadloom & par-
quet floor & walkout to patio &
fenced and landscaped back-
yard. 3 bdrms. Upgraded 3 pc

washroom with old fashioned claw foot tub & granite
counter. Master bdrm with upgraded 3 pc ensuite with
separate shower stall. Lower level with finished rec rm &
workshop. Upgraded light fixtures. Well run condo corpo-
ration with condo fees of $190 per month. Please call
Gord* or Michele* to view.

4 BEDROOM 
FAMILY HOME IN 

PRESTIGIOUS 
ROCKWOOD RIDGE

Meticulously kept & well
appointed family home in
prestigious Rockwood Ridge.
Front porch, ceramic foyer,
separate dining room, walk-
in from garage. Open con-
cept great room with decora-
tor pillars & gas fireplace o/l
kitchen with centre island,

oak cabinets, pantry, eating area, ceramic floors & walkout to yard. 4
bedrooms. Master bedroom with 4 pc ensuite & walk-in closet. 2nd
floor laundry. Basement strapped and ready to go with 3 pc washroom
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